
HITOYOSHIBASHI

人吉橋

▲＝火金運行
〇＝月木運行

人吉（産交バス） 0966-22-5205 2024年10月01日現在

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
(06569-01)

行 先

Vir

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由

系 統

Destination

人吉産交

30
34
44 19

24 52
40

24
09

40
1952

14

34

34

10
11 11

月･木運行

人吉産交

▲

▲

▲

HITOYOSHI

人吉産交

火･金運行

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

人吉産交

HITOYOSHI

人吉産交

〇

〇

〇

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10

39
29

19

09

29
47

29

11

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

人吉産交

HITOYOSHI

人吉産交

21 21
22 22
23 23

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11

29
39

19

47
09

29

29

12
13 13
14 14

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

15

18

21

お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

15
16 16
17 17

日

祝



HITOYOSHIBASHI

人吉橋

人吉（産交バス） 0966-22-5205 2024年10月01日現在

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
(06569-01)

行 先

Vir

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由

系 統

Destination
HITOYOSHI STA.

人吉駅

02
22

20
35

10
15

15
20

15
30

00

9 9
10 10
11 11

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

HITOYOSHI STA.

人吉駅

21 21
22 22
23 23

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

5717

30

10
15

05
15

25
10

10 55

11

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination
HITOYOSHI STA.

人吉駅

21 21
22 22
23 23

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11

17 57

15
30

05
10

10
15

10 55
25

12
13 13
14 14

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

15

18

21

お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

15
16 16
17 17

日

祝


